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NORTH CAROLINA 

 
DEEP RIVER S/C & SHOOTING SCHOOL 
SANFORD, NC 
1/13/2018 
JANUARY FUN SHOOT 
52 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JANUARY 
FUN SHOOT 
M1 TOM KIDD 97 
M2 TIM WILSON 97 
M3 CARSON THUROW 93 
AA1 DAVID W FUNDERBURKE 89 
AA2 DAN CHRISTOFFERSEN 84 
AA3 MICHAEL T CHACONAS 80 
A1 DONALD LHEUREUX 89 
A2 BOB TAYLOR 86 
A3 DAVID B GURKIN 86 
B1 TONY S TUCKER 90 
B2 MATTHEW SPARTZ 89 
B3 SANDRA MAYO 84 
C1 KYLE SCRUGGS 87 
C2 STEVE MAYO 84 
C3 DANA MCKITTRICK 81 
D1 SCOTT E FRYE 86 
D2 DAVID J COFFMAN 81 
D3 WILLIAM G POORBOY 79 
E1 MICHAEL L JOHNSON 89 
E2 NATHAN HAWES 80 
E3 HAYDEN MELLOTT 80 
SJCH HAYDEN MELLOTT 80 
SJRU SARAH SPARTZ 71 
SJ3 PORTER CRAIG 60 
JRCH CARSON THUROW 93 
JRRU KYLE SCRUGGS 87 
JR3 TROY D JACKSON 74 
VTCH TOM KIDD 97 
VTRU J WES MILLER 91 
VT3 DONALD LHEUREUX 89 
SVCH RUSS MCKITTRICK 91 
SVRU TONY S TUCKER 90 
SV3 DAVID W FUNDERBURKE 89 
LYCH SANDRA MAYO 84 
LYRU SARAH SPARTZ 71 
LY3 KIMBERLY MATTHEWS 54 
SSCH SKIP WOODY 91 
SSRU THOMAS J MATTHEWS 84 
SS3 GERALD A PACKARD 75 
 
DEWITTS OUTDOOR SPORTS, LLC 
ELLERBE, NC 
1/20/2018 
FUN SHOOT 
66 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT 
M1 JOHN A RAY 95 
M2 MAHMOUD SADIGHI 92 
M3 RICHARD CHEEK 90 
AA1 BOB E LESSLIE 93 
AA2 LANDON REAVES 91 
AA3 JACKSON BLYTHE 84 
A1 CHRISTOPHER J MARSH 88 
A2 DONALD LHEUREUX 86 
A3 GREGG T HELMS 85 
B1 DALE PRICE 86 
B2 KENNETH SUTPHIN 82 
B3 SEAN T GRIFFIN 81 
C1 DAVID J COFFMAN 80 
C2 JAMES R MITCHELL 78 
C3 DANA MCKITTRICK 75 

D1 ALAN MISENHEIMER 88 
D2 CHRISTOPHER D HARDIN 81 
D3 RONALD E CLANTON 80 
E1 DANNY JACKSON 75 
E2 LES MCNEILL 70 
E3 BEN R BOWDEN 69 
JRCH CARSON THUROW 87 
VTCH BOB E LESSLIE 93 
VTRU MAHMOUD SADIGHI 92 
VT3 RAY REAVES 90 
SVCH STAN RADFORD 89 
SVRU KEN KLUTTZ 82 
SV3 RUSS MCKITTRICK 80 
LYCH ASHLEY MARSH 72 
LYRU PATRICIA D PAINTER 60 
LY3 ETHEL G GIBBES 52 
SSCH SKIP WOODY 82 
SSRU JERRY L LE VAN 59 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 2: FUN SHOOT 
M1 MAHMOUD SADIGHI 92 
M2 J WES MILLER 91 
M3 CARSON THUROW 91 
AA1 BOB E LESSLIE 96 
AA2 LANDON REAVES 91 
AA3 JACKSON BLYTHE 90 
A1 GREGG T HELMS 94 
A2 DONALD LHEUREUX 87 
A3 JEFFREY THUROW 86 
B1 KENNETH SUTPHIN 88 
B2 MIKE WEST - III 82 
B3 DALE PRICE 80 
C1 MATTHEW B HARDIN 78 
C2 DOUGLAS K MASON 74 
C3 DANA MCKITTRICK 71 
D1 ALAN MISENHEIMER 85 
D2 STEVE L BURLEYSON 79 
D3 CHRISTOPHER D HARDIN 78 
E1 BEN R BOWDEN 66 
E2 DANNY JACKSON 63 
E3 LES MCNEILL 62 
JRCH CARSON THUROW 91 
VTCH BOB E LESSLIE 96 
VTRU MAHMOUD SADIGHI 92 
VT3 J WES MILLER 91 
SVCH STAN RADFORD 90 
SVRU DAVID W FUNDERBURKE 87 
SV3 RUSS MCKITTRICK 82 
LYCH ASHLEY MARSH 70 
LYRU ETHEL G GIBBES 53 
SSCH JERRY L LE VAN 58 
 
KIDDS PLACE SPORTING CLAY RANGE 
HOLLY SPRINGS, NC 
1/27/2018 
KIDD'S BIRTHDAY BASH 
42 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: KIDD'S 
BIRTHDAY BASH 
CH RICHARD CHEEK 93 
M1 J WES MILLER 91 
M2 SKIP WOODY 89 
M3 MAHMOUD SADIGHI 89 
AA1 DANNY COOK 85 
AA2 ROCK N BRANSON 81 
AA3 TIM V BRUMMITT 78 
A1 DONALD LHEUREUX 73 
A2 BOB TAYLOR 71 
A3 PETE DANE 69 
B1 DOUGLAS G PUCKETT 77 
B2 MARTIN KEGEL 75 
C1 JOSEPH E SCHANDEL 78 

C2 DAVID J COFFMAN 69 
C3 CHRISTOPHER L HIPP 67 
D1 RONALD E CLANTON 73 
D2 MICHAEL L JOHNSON 72 
D3 BRITTANY DOWNS 69 
E1 JAMES G HART 83 
E2 ZANE A MULLINS 81 
E3 JACOB CHALKLEY 75 
JRCH ZANE A MULLINS 81 
JRRU BRITTANY DOWNS 69 
VTCH J WES MILLER 91 
VTRU MAHMOUD SADIGHI 89 
VT3 DANNY COOK 85 
SVCH STAN RADFORD 88 
SVRU KEN KLUTTZ 84 
SV3 RUSS MCKITTRICK 82 
LYCH BRITTANY DOWNS 69 
LYRU KIMBERLY MATTHEWS 47 
SSCH SKIP WOODY 89 
SSRU MICHAEL T CHACONAS 74 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: KIDD'S 
BIRTHDAY BASH 
CH KEN KLUTTZ 89 
M1 MAHMOUD SADIGHI 89 
M2 RICHARD CHEEK 84 
M3 DAVID H SANDERS 82 
AA1 ROCK N BRANSON 84 
AA2 DANNY COOK 80 
AA3 CHRISTOPHER J MARSH 80 
A1 BOB TAYLOR 75 
A2 PETE DANE 68 
A3 DONALD LHEUREUX 68 
B1 MARTIN KEGEL 83 
B2 DOUGLAS G PUCKETT 75 
C1 JOSEPH E SCHANDEL 78 
D1 ASHLEY MARSH 78 
D2 MICHAEL L JOHNSON 62 
E1 JAMES G HART 79 
E2 ZANE A MULLINS 78 
E3 JACOB CHALKLEY 74 
JRCH ZANE A MULLINS 78 
VTCH MAHMOUD SADIGHI 89 
VTRU ROCK N BRANSON 84 
VT3 JOHN HEWKE 80 
SVCH KEN KLUTTZ 89 
SVRU RUSS MCKITTRICK 77 
SV3 BOB TAYLOR 75 
LYCH ASHLEY MARSH 78 
 


